

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD.

REGD. OFFICE: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III,

Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi - 110020

Tel: +91-11-40551200: Fax: +91-11-40551281

Website: www.cordscable.com; Email: ccil@cordscable.com

CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

Date: 04.02,2019

Listing Department (Compliance Cell), National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Plot no. C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai- 400 051

Listing Department (Compliance Cell),

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

Floor 25, PI Towers.

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Sub.: Newspaper Publication regarding Intimation of Board Meeting for the quarter ended December 31, 2018.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of news paper publication regarding intimation of board meeting to consider, discuss and approve inter alia the unaudited financial results of the Company for the third quarter and nine month ended on December 31, 2018 as published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers on February 03, 2019.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Cords Cable Industries Limited

GARIMA PANT

Company Secretary



कार्यालयः रिकट 4था तल, जीवनतारा

आरसी. नं. 61/2015

बैंक तथा वितीय संस्थानों के बकाए ऋण अनुसूची

एकाकी सी डी के लिये

दिलेर सिंह, पुत्र स्व. श्री मनोहर लाल, मैं. तुषाकरोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005

साथ ही: निम्न भू तल, सम्मति सं. 16/701-ई, गल जैसा कि आप पीठासीन अधिकारी, ऋण वसूली आणपत्र तिथि 16.3.2019 के अनुसार रु. 88,20,403.20 (काकी सर्टिफिकेट डेंब्टर से 1.1.2015 से उसकी वसूली र जैसा कि अधोहस्तक्षरी ने उक्त प्रमाण पत्र की संतुष्टि के तथा जैसा कि 1.1.2015 से उस पर लागत एवं व) की

राशि का आपको भुगतान करना है।

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि स्थगन आदेशप्त से पूर्व अंतिम 5 मिनट में बोली के मामले में स्वतः विलाइन हुन जातन जाताच न नाला के नाला के राज्य कि का कि ता इलेक्ट्रानिक बोली'' के माध्यम से मैं. सी 1 इंडिक नं. 7291981124, 226, श्री विनोद चौहान, मो.नं. 981सइंटः http://www.bankeauctions.com पर आयो

विस्तृत विवरणों के लिये सम्मर्क करें: श्री शिशर पो.नं. 8439529299

यह बिक्री नीचे तालिका में नामित उपरोक्त प्रतिवह, वे प्रत्येक लॉट के समक्ष अनुसूची में निर्दिष्ट हैं।

संपत्ति को अनुसूची में निर्दिष्ट लॉट में विक्री पर व के मामले में तुरंत बिक्री रोक दी जाएगी। यदि बिक्री । कर दी जाती है अथवा उक्त प्रमाणपत्र की राशि, ब्याज दिया जाता है तो किसी भी लॉट की नीलामी से पूर्व बिन्न ऐसे किसी भी अधिकारी या अन्य व्यक्ति बिक्री शंपति को अर्जित करने के लिए बोली लगाने या कोई हिन्दतीय अनुसूची में निर्दिष्ट शतौं तथा उसके अंतर्गत निर्मि संलग्न अनुसूची में निर्दिष्ट विवरण अधोहस्ताक्षा त्रुटि अथवा खामी के लिए अधोहस्ताक्षरी उत्तरदायी नई

1. आरक्षित मूल्य जिससे कम में सम्पत्ति की बिक 2. वह राशि जिसके द्वारा बोली बढ़ाई जाएगी र ववाद

उत्पन्न होता है तो लॉट को फिर से विक्री पर 3. उच्चतम बोलीदाता को किसी भी लॉट का केतारिक नहीं होता है तो अधोहस्ताक्षरी स्वेच्छा से उच्च

 र. 8,30,000/- ईएमडी का भुगतान 8.1.201 हारा रिकवरी अधिकारी-11, डीआरटी-111 दिल्ली ; ई-मेल आईडी, मोबाईल नं. तथा यदि वे अपनी गमले में उन्हें उसका प्राधिकार जमा करना होगा अन्यताव की प्रति अथवा कंपनी की प्रतिनिधित्व/ अटानी थवा सीएच बैंक के पास ई-मेल या अन्य रूप सेती के पास जमा की जायेगी।

5. सफल बोलीदाता को अगले बैंक कार्य दिवस जित करने के बाद अपनी अंतिम बोली राशि के 25 कार्य

दिवस को।

6. सफल बोलीदाता को संपत्ति की बिक्री की ति बाद प्रथम बैंक कार्य दिवस में ऊपर पैरा 3 में विष

7. उपरोक्त के अतिरिक्त क्रेता को रु. 1000/- रुटी-III, दिल्ली के पक्ष में डीडी के माध्यम से हि।

 निधारित अवधि के भीतर भुगतान में चूक कर खर्चे को डेफ्रे करने के बाद यदि अधोहस्ताक्षरी उजाले क्रेता उस संपत्ति अथवा उस राशि जिसके लिएपण जारी करने के बाद सम्पत्ति की फिर से बिक्री की जायेगी, के बीच के अंतर की भरपाई करने वे

9. संपत्ति की बिक्री 'जैसा है जहां है तथा जो 10. अधोहस्तासरी को किसी या सभी बोली को ने भी समय नीलामी को स्थिगत करने का अधिकार

बिक्री की जाने वाली संपत्ति का विवरण उ पर या सह-ऋणधारक के रूप में किसी अन्य रएवं के साध

बस्ती रेघर, देवनगर, करोलबार, नई दिल्ली- 1100 नं. 7 में औद्योगिक सम्पत्ति नं. 6355/7 उत्तरी दिश में प्लॉट नं. 83 (भाग) की भूमि पर निर्मित गिरवें



मेरे हाथ से तथा मुहर लगाकर 19नी)

मिंडा फाइनांस लिमिटेड

(CIN: L67120DL1985PLC021349)

Regd. Office: B-64/1, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110052 Tel No.: 011 27374444, Website: www.mindafinance.com, E-mail: lalitk@mi

सूचना

सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन, 29 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एतद्हारा सूचित किया जाता है कि मिंडा फाइनांस लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 9 फरवरी, 2019 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ ही 30 दिसम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनंकेश्वित वितीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाईंट www.mindafinace.com तथा साथ स्टॉक एक्सचेजों की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

मिडा फाइनांस लिमिटेड

स्थानः दिल्ली तिथि: 2 फरवरी, 2019 लित खूबचंदानी कम्पनी सचिव

CORDS कोर्ड्स केबल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्याः: 94, Iला तल, शम्भू दयाल बाग मार्ग, निकट ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-111, पुराना ईश्वर नगर, नई दिल्ली-20

Tel: 011-40551200, Fax No. 011-40551280/81 Website: www.cordscable.com, E-Mail: ccil@cordscable.com, *CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्दारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की 186वीं बैठक मंगलवार, 12 फरवरी, 2019 को 12.30 अप. में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ ही 31 दिसम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही/नौ महीने के लिये ऑडिटर (रॉ) द्वारा सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट के साथ अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ कार्यसूची के अन्य मदों पर विचार, परिचर्चा तथा

अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे। उपरोक्त जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.cordscable.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंजी जहां कम्पनी के शेयर्स सूचीबद्ध हैं, की वेबसाईटों जैसे (www.bseindia.com) तथा

(www.nseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है। सेबी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियमन, 2015 के अनुपालन में ट्रेडिंग विन्डों 4 फरवरी, 2019 से 14 फरवरी, 2019 (दोनों दिवस सहित) तक बंद रहेंगे।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से कोड्सं केबल इंडस्ट्रीज लि. के लिए इस्ता./-

IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00029/2017-18/10189

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 01 फरवरी, 2019

गरिमा पंत कम्पनी सचिव

अनुसूची ।। प्रपन्न बी

सार्वजनिक उद्योषणा

(इन्सॉल्वैन्सी एंड बॅंकरप्सी (परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियमन, 2018 के विनियमन 12)

(5,	भेवमैक्स होलसेल क्लब प्राईवेट	लिमिटेड के स्टेक्धारियों के ध्यानार्थ
1.	कार्परिट ऋणधारक का नाम	सेवमैक्स होलसेल क्लब प्राईवेट लिमिटेड
2.	कार्परिट ऋणधारक के निगमन की	
3.	वह प्राधिकरण जिसके अधीन कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक निगमित / पंजीकृत है	
4.	कॉर्पोरेट देनदार की कॉर्पोरेट पहचान	
5.	A	पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 401, डी मॉल, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली—110034
6.	इन्सॉल्वैन्सी प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया समाप्त होने की तिथि	
7.	शरू होने की तिथि	
8.	To a way it a milestered	नामः अरविन्द गर्गे आई पी पजीकरण नं.

बोर्ड के पास पंजीकृत परिसमापक का पता : 302-ए, पालमोहन प्लाजा, देशबंधु गुप्त पता तथा ई-मेल

प्रोफेशनल का नाम एवं पंजीकरण

पता तथा ई-मेल

श्रीनगर, 2 फरव

'चीनी वस को पूर्वी लद्दार के बीच अं (बीपीएम) हु बैठक पूर्वी डीबीओ-टीडर बीपीएम हट्र प्रतिनिधिमंडल और कर्नल प्रतिनिधिमंडल मिन और कर्न उन्होंने बा द्वारा राष्ट्रीय

> संबी (सूचीबद्ध देयताओं अ म् एतदद्वार सूचित किया लिए अनकेशित वित्तीय परि 2019 को दोपहर 3.00 बर काश की दीपहर 300 के फोस नई दिल्सी-110034 इस सबंध में सेवी (प्रीहिव की आखार सहिता के अनु के लिए अनंक्षेत्रित विज्ञीय रहेगी।

Bank of India BO

यह ई-नीलामी व जनसत्ता (हि 1. सं. 4 में, मै खाते में मोह आरक्षित मूल उक्त समाचारप समान रहेंगी। दिनांक: 03.02.2



निम्नांकित सम्पर् 399 / 2012 (ओ seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in

FORM A

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016) FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF LO COUDO A CAR DENVATE I BUITE

		ARTICULARS Alchemist Hospitals (Gurgaon) Private Limited		
2.	Name of corporate debtor Date of incorporation of corporate	27thNov2014		
3.	debtor Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies, National Capital Territory of Delhi and Haryana		
4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U74999HR2014PTC053848		
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered & Principal Office: House No. 18 Sector-21 Panchkula Haryana- 134112		
6.		25th January 2019 (Date of admission) 31st January 2019 (Date of IRP appointment) 01st February 2019 (Date of receipt of order).		
7.	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	(180 days from date of commencement of resolution processile 30th July 2019)		
8.	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional.	Name: SATYADEV KAUSHIK Registration No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-00804/2017-2018/11375		
9.	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: 102, Gokul Apartments, GH-2 Sector 45 Fandabad (Haryana) - 121010 Satyadevkaushik@hotmail.com		
1	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address:49, DDA Site No. 1, New Rajender Nagar New Delhi- 110060, cirp.aichemist@gmail.com		
1	Last date for submission of claims	15thFebruary 2019		
	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interin resolution professional	NIL		
1	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a Clas (Three names for each class)			
	14. (a)Relevant Forms and (b)Details of authorized representatives are available at:	-Weblink: www.ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html: Physical Address: 49, DDA Site No. 1, New Rajender Nagar, New Delhi-110060		

Notice is hereby given that the Horn'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh Bench has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the Alchemist Hospitals (Gurnaon) Private Limited on 25th IANI IARY 2019

Details of this notice has also been uploaded on the website of the company at: www.mahaanfoods.com and also on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com

By order of the Board For Mahaan Foods Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 2nd Feb. 2019

(Shubham Jain) Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer

CORDS CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-20, Tel: 011-40551200 *Fax No.011-40551280/81 "Website: www.cordscable.com E-mail: ccil@cordscable.com *CIN L74999DL1991PLC046092

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 and 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that 186th meetin of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, February 1. 2019 at 12:30 p.m. to consider, discuss and approve, inter alia, the Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report by the Auditor(s) for the Third Quarter/ Nine Months ended on December 31, 2018 along with other items of

The above information is also available on the website of the company viz. (www.cordscable.com) and the websites of the Stock Exchanges where Company's shares are listed viz. (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com). In accordance with the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the trading window shall remain closed from February 04, 2019 to February 14, 2019 (both days inclusive).

By order of the Board of Directors For Cords Cable Industries Limited

Place: New Delhi Dated: February 01, 2019

Garima Pant Company Secretary

ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

Mid Corporate Branch, M-1,2,3, M-Block, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

[Rule - 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized officer of ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE, Mid Corporate Branch, M-1,2,3, M-Block, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 to initiate action under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financia Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of power conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement Rules, 2002 issued demand notices along with the amounts as detailed herein below calling upon the borrower/guarantor M/s Cairo International, X-355, Lane No.8 Mohaila Ram Nagar, Gandhi Nagar, Delhi-110031, Sh Lalit Agarwal & Smt. Rekha Agarwal to repay the amount(s) mentioned in said notice along with interest and other

Borrower/s and Guarantor/s in particular that the under mentioned hich had been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank under S. low for recovery of under mentioned dues and applicable interest,

RE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS' nt) Rules (hereinafter referred to as the rules) for the recovery of the

M. E.	property	Reserve Price/ EMD Amount/ Bid Increase Amount	Account details for depositing EMD amount through NEFT/ RTGS
Re 47 8 AN Rest the Co The the at Se8 corst	Residential House under MCF No:45 OM sai sadan East Chawla colony Ballabgarh (properties measuring 109 sq yards in the name of Smt Pushpa Upadhaya W/O Shri Niwas Upadhaya	Rs. 38,63,000/- Rs. 3,86,300/- Rs. 20,000/-	Account No. 82203020000017 Syndicate Bank, Ballabgarh Branch, IFSC Code: SYNB0008220
in on 3 wwisthe wwn	Equitable Mortgage of plono G/242 Tirkha colony Tigaon road (back to Sec 2 Ballabgarh (Haryana) in that name of Mr Sunder Sing S/O Sh Moti Ram, khasra N 137/22,23 Maya Sihi Tehs Ballabgarh Distt-Faridabar Plot Area 120sq yard	23,31,000/- Rs. 2,33,100/- Rs. 20,000/-	Ballabgarh Branch, IFSC Code: SYNB0008220
Psac	a) Industrial Plot No Bloci 1 UPSIDC industrial area Kotwan near kosikalan Di Mathura (UP) Area 1000 sq.Mtrs b) Machinery at the site	28,89,000/	Account No. 8220302000001* Syndicate Bank Ballabgarh Branch, IFSC Code: SYNB0008220

0 PM with auto extension of 5.00 Minutes

Ph onditions

through & -auction on 11.03.2019 (Date) from 11.00 AM to 01.00 m of the website i.e. https://syndicatebank.auctiontiger.net) through RTGS/NEFT/Fund Transfer to the credit of Syndicate Bank h IESC Code SYNRODOROOD before submitting bide CAID con